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A001726612 PRITI  BERA Female No  1 1 UR  17  387.00  87.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001454435 DEBDUT  GHOSH Male No  2  1 2 OBC-B  19  376.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000599430 DISHA  MONDAL Female No  3  1 3 SC  6  364.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000561386 SUVECHHA  BISWAS Female No  4  2 4 SC  8  361.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000179124 MUSKAN  KHATUN Female No  5  1 5 OBC-A  15  360.00  76.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000520846 SUMIT  BARAI Male No  6  3 6 SC  7  351.00  60.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000778496 SUCHATANA  MONDAL Female No  7  4 7 SC  4  346.00  61.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010050 DEBAPRIYA  MALLIK Female No  8  5 8 SC  10  344.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000039274 SAYANI  BISWAS Female No  9 9 UR  6  335.00  70.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001005263 RIJU  SAHA Male No  10 10 UR  19  333.00  87.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000141372 PROTYOY  ROY Male No  11 11 UR  7  332.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000478911 FALGUNI  HALDER Female No  12 12 UR  5  329.00  70.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001405095 ANNESHA  SARKAR Female No  13  6 13 SC  4  327.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001094137 RITHIKA  SHAW Female No  14 14 UR  4  325.00  63.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001030463 DISHA  HALDER Female No  15  7 15 SC  8  325.00  44.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001060303 RUMPA  KUNDU Female No  16 16 UR  1  324.00  70.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001097802 SAKSHI  BHAGAT Female No  17  2 17 OBC-B  13  323.00  83.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000168482 SNEHA  DAS Female No  18  8 18 SC  2  322.00  67.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001195028 NAFISHA  PARVIN Female No  19 19 UR  6  320.00  80.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001602664 IPSITA  BARMAN Female No  20  9 20 SC  1  318.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000117005 SUPRITI  SUR Female No  21 21 UR  6  318.00  65.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000356156 KHUSHI  TABBSUM Female No  22 22 UR  4  315.00  61.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001359517 BRISTI  HALDER Female No  23 23 UR  4  315.00  58.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000196923 TIYASHA  HALDER Female No  24 24 UR  4  313.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001584171 ELINA  PARVEEN Female No  25 25 UR  2  313.00  80.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001014174 TANNISTHA  SARKAR Female No  26 26 UR  8  313.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002323469 RANITA  AICH Female No  27 27 UR  4  311.00  50.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002356890 TANUSHREE  BOSE Female No  28 28 UR  12  310.00  58.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000008579 ARPAN  PAUL Male No  29 29 UR  3  307.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001679568 SUSMITA  DAS Female No  30 30 UR  3  306.00  47.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000926228 RITU  KHATOON Female No  31 31 UR  5  305.00  57.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001076209 MANEESHA  BAIN Female No  32  10 32 SC  4  304.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001661614 ANSHUMAN  GUPTA Male No  33 33 UR  1  303.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000891465 SHUBHANWITA  

CHOUDHURY

Female No  34  11 34 SC  11  303.00  68.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000443506 SNEHA  SAHA Female No  35  12 35 SC  12  303.00  66.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001862617 USHA  BAGDI Female No  36  13 36 SC  4  302.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001573114 AMITAV  BANIK Male No  37 37 UR  2  301.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000062571 JAYMITA  ROY Female No  38 38 UR  4  300.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000020216 SAMPRITI  MANDAL Female No  39 39 UR  2  300.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001590546 SWASTIKA  PAL Female No  39  3 40 OBC-B  19  300.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000828284 AMISHA  PAUL Female No  40  4 41 OBC-B  22  300.00  69.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001759021 SONAMONI  GAZI Female No  41 42 UR  17  300.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001920739 ROHIT  RAM Male No  42 43 UR  4  300.00  58.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001653067 ISRAT ARA GHOSHI Female No  43  2 44 OBC-A  1  300.00  54.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000865225 ANURUP  DAS Male No  44  14 45 SC  4  299.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002413507 RAKHISHA  SARKAR Female No  45 46 UR  4  299.00  45.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000116147 AYANTIKA  GHOSH Female No  46 47 UR  1  298.00  74.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001989744 SAYAN SINGHA ROY Male No  47 48 UR  1  297.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000758731 MOHIT  SHAW Male No  48  5 49 OBC-B  4  297.00  62.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000102969 RANI  KHATOON Female No  49 50 UR  2  296.00  61.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000168014 ANWESHA  KAR Female No  50 51 UR  5  295.00  57.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002237913 ADRIJA  PAL Female No  51 52 UR  15  294.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001081372 PAPRI  BISWAS Female No  52  15 53 SC  22  294.00  67.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000070355 ANISHA  KUNDU Female No  53 54 UR  4  292.00  44.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000219329 ANINDITA  PAUL Female No  54 55 UR  2  292.00  44.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002190018 SUBHAJIT  SARKAR Male No  55  16 56 SC  3  290.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001005765 SNEHA  SAHA Female No  56 57 UR  1  290.00  56.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000410256 RIKTA  MITRA Female No  57 58 UR  4  289.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001118267 RIYA  KIRTANIA Female No  58  17 59 SC  6  289.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000532766 ARPITA  PAUL Female No  59  6 60 OBC-B  5  289.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000573659 SRETA  BAPARI Female No  60 61 UR  4  289.00  57.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002164695 SHRISHTI  GUPTA Female No  61 62 UR  3  288.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000444817 SNEHA  BHANGAR Female No  62  18 63 SC  4  288.00  74.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002342624 BRISTI  DAS Female No  63 64 UR  3  287.00  54.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001582388 RUPSA  BISWAS Female No  64 65 UR  4  287.00  54.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000229700 SHAMITA  SARKAR Female No  65 66 UR  2  285.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001279747 ISHITA  GOLDER Female No  66  19 67 SC  3  282.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000056134 SAYANDEEP  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  67 68 UR  5  282.00  45.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001042904 SONALI  MONDAL Female No  68 69 UR  5  281.00  56.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001098498 TANIA  PAUL Female No  69 70 UR  7  280.00  64.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001362593 ANKITA  KAR Female No  70 71 UR  3  280.00  56.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000582111 SILVIA  BARUA Female No  71  1 72 ST  1  280.00  53.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002379058 ADRIKA  LAHA Female No  72  7 73 OBC-B  4  279.00  55.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002334722 ARABINDA  MALLICK Male No  73  8 74 OBC-B  2  278.00  63.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000837107 RIMA  DAS Female No  74  20 75 SC  16  278.00  53.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000481082 RUPALI  MANDI Female No  75 76 UR  8  277.00  44.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000918052 TIRTHA  SHIL Male No  76 77 UR  19  275.00  56.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001652329 ASMAT PARVEEN GHOSHI Female No  77  3 78 OBC-A  1  275.00  47.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000877668 VUTLA  DRAKSHA Female No  78 79 UR  4  274.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001349176 JYOTI  MONDAL Female No  79  21 80 SC  3  273.00  55.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002244508 MOUNI  PAL Female No  80 81 UR  3  272.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000788006 LAXMI  ROY Female No  81  22 82 SC  4  271.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000476963 PRATYUSHA  

CHATTOPADHYAY

Female No  82 83 UR  3  270.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000907675 SUMAN  SARKAR Male No  83 84 UR  15  270.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001266923 WRIZULA  DAS Female No  84 85 UR  12  268.00  66.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000718091 APARNA  GHOSH Female No  85 86 UR  3  268.00  55.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000029230 ASMITA  MUKHERJEE Female No  86 87 UR  2  268.00  55.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002081794 SANGITA  PRAMANIK Female No  87  23 88 SC  10  268.00  54.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000969712 AZIJUL RAHAMAN MISTRY Male No  88 89 UR  20  268.00  46.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000917712 DILLON  GAIN Male No  89  24 90 SC  23  267.00  53.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000427768 ALIVA  RAY Female No  90 91 UR  3  266.00  66.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000344369 TANISHA  MUKHERJEE Female No  91 92 UR  7  266.00  66.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001419294 RANJAN  MONDAL Male No  92  25 93 SC  2  266.00  57.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001993261 ABHARANI  GUPTA Female No  93  26 94 SC  2  266.00  56.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000153166 ARPITA  SARKAR Female No  94 95 UR  2  266.00  44.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000532221 PALLABI  CHOWDHURY Female No  95 96 UR  6  265.00  50.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000636698 NILAM  DAS Female No  96 97 UR  3  263.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000783282 SUMANA  MAJHI Female No  97  27 98 SC  8  263.00  60.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000130585 RAJDEEP  PAUL Male No  98  9 99 OBC-B  8  262.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000507302 ABHOY  BISWAS Male No  99  28 100 SC  9  262.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001611208 DEBARYA  GHOSH Male No  100 101 UR  10  262.00  57.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001302988 MITALI  SOREN Female No  101  2 102 ST  7  262.00  50.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000178952 MINMOY  BISWAS Male No  102  29 103 SC  1  261.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174897 DIPTI  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  103 104 UR  6  261.00  56.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000706267 PREETI  NAG Female No  104 105 UR  1  261.00  51.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000613177 SOHINI  GHOSH Female No  105 106 UR  7  261.00  47.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001163314 PROMESH  ROY Male No  106  30 107 SC  8  260.00  55.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000512873 TRISHA  DAS Female No  107  31 108 SC  3  260.00  45.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000345753 PROGYA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  108 109 UR  10  258.00  51.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000850376 ANUSKA  DAS Female No  109  32 110 SC  16  258.00  48.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001452182 KRISHNA  JAISWARA Male No  110  33 111 SC  6  257.00  56.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001860149 RAJASREE  SARKAR Female No  111  34 112 SC  3  257.00  50.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000171844 SNEHOSREE  MUKHERJEE Female No  112 113 UR  2  256.00  51.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000014900 ANAMIKA  MALO Female No  113  35 114 SC  2  255.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000620650 POULAMI  SADHUKHAN Female No  114 115 UR  3  255.00  57.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001001374 RAJDEEP  GHOSH Male No  115 116 UR  2  255.00  52.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000417332 PIYA  MONDAL Female No  116 117 UR  3  255.00  44.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002279314 AKASH  MONDAL Male No  117 118 UR  3  254.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000135580 PIYALI  DEY Female No  118 119 UR  1  254.00  41.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002119486 PRIYA  SINGH Female No  119 120 UR  7  253.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000964756 SUBHAJIT  SAHA Male No  120 121 UR  3  253.00  56.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000596194 RUMA  PAUL Female No  121 122 UR  3  251.00  51.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000734356 PAMELI  DAS Female No  122 123 UR  8  250.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001102045 DIYA  SAHA ROY Female No  123 124 UR  2  250.00  58.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000652037 DIBITA  DAS Female No  124 125 UR  9  249.00  44.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001833357 SOURAV  MALAKAR Male No  125  36 126 SC  19  248.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000053028 DHRITABRATA  

BHATTACHERJEE

Male No  126 127 UR  3  247.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000110358 SOHINI  SARKAR Female No  127 128 UR  1  245.00  52.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002281982 RAI  SARKAR Female No  128 129 UR  2  245.00  50.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000716819 PIYA  DOLUI Female No  129 130 UR  1  243.00  61.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000023261 SAIQUA  NASIM Female No  130  4 131 OBC-A  2  242.00  44.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000343865 PAYEL  ROY Female No  131  37 132 SC  5  241.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000321650 SUPARNA  

BHATTACHARJEE

Female No  132 133 UR  6  237.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001065687 SNEHA  ROUTH Female No  133  38 134 SC  5  237.00  43.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000132741 TRISHA  DEY Female No  134 135 UR  2  236.00  52.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001586202 RAI  SAHA Female No  135 136 UR  1  234.00  48.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000788298 FARDIN  BADDI Male No  136  5 137 OBC-A  2  234.00  45.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000654558 SAYANI  CHANDRA Female No  137 138 UR  5  233.00  51.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001420898 HENA  KHOSO Female No  138  39 139 SC  2  233.00  44.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000592795 TIASA  SIKDAR Female No  139 140 UR  3  232.00  55.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000725760 PRIYANKA DEY HALDER Female No  140 141 UR  14  231.00  51.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002101973 SUPARNA  GUHA Female No  141 142 UR  9  231.00  48.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002282068 LISHA  SARKAR Female No  142 143 UR  2  229.00  45.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000990989 SANCHITA  DAS Female No  143 144 UR  4  229.00  44.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002136619 SUBHAM  RAPTAN Male No  144 145 UR  9  227.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001368131 TITHI  SAHA Female No  145 146 UR  8  227.00  51.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000978838 NABASMITA  SAHA Female No  146  40 147 SC  4  226.00  52.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001881488 PRIYAM  PODDAR Male No  147 148 UR  2  226.00  44.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000133901 DIPANJALI  CHANDA Female No  148 149 UR  2  224.00  44.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000995128 MAHUYA  PATRA Female No  149 150 UR  2  222.00  47.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000755969 TIYASHA  DHALI Female No  150 151 UR  2  222.00  44.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000883486 SANDHYA  SAHANI Female No  151 152 UR  4  222.00  43.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002392912 SUSMITA  PAUL Female No  152 153 UR  15  222.00  40.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000719431 DISHA  DAS Female No  153 154 UR  1  221.00  56.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000848753 RAHUL  BISWAS Male No  154 155 UR  16  221.00  47.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001160981 AMAN  GHOSH Male No  155 156 UR  4  218.00  55.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000445599 ANKITA  ROY Female No  156 157 UR  3  217.00  52.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000970774 ESANA  PARBIN Female No  157  6 158 OBC-A  2  215.00  44.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000167129 SUMAMITA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  158 159 UR  3  214.00  44.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001601538 ANKITA  SAHA Female No  159 160 UR  1  213.00  46.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000563401 ARCHANA  DEBNATH Female No  160  10 161 OBC-B  13  212.00  44.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001490712 BITTU  CHATTARJEE Male No  161 162 UR  5  211.00  48.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001387271 DEBASMITA  MAITRA Female No  162 163 UR  17  208.00  48.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001523711 JISHU  BISWAS Male No  163 164 UR  7  208.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000865142 SWASTIKA  SARKAR Female No  164 165 UR  6  207.00  46.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000721039 PRITI  SARKAR Female No  165 166 UR  3  207.00  44.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000388666 ARPAN  BISWAS Male No  166  41 167 SC  1  206.00  56.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000471994 MONIKA  MAHATO Female No  167 168 UR  3  206.00  42.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000169835 KANIKA  PAL Female No  168 169 UR  2  205.00  43.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000092827 RUPAM  ACHARJEE Male No  169 170 UR  2  200.00  44.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002230390 MADHU KUMARI SHAW Female No  170 171 UR  8  199.00  42.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000871508 SNEHA  BHELO Female No  171  42 172 SC  3  193.00  43.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002367995 ARYAN  THAKUR Male No  172 173 UR  4  191.00  43.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000360304 BRISTI  SARKAR Female No  173 174 UR  5  191.00  43.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000179124 MUSKAN  KHATUN Female No  5  1 1 OBC-A  15  360.00  76.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001653067 ISRAT ARA GHOSHI Female No  43  2 2 OBC-A  1  300.00  54.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001652329 ASMAT PARVEEN GHOSHI Female No  77  3 3 OBC-A  1  275.00  47.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000023261 SAIQUA  NASIM Female No  130  4 4 OBC-A  2  242.00  44.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000788298 FARDIN  BADDI Male No  136  5 5 OBC-A  2  234.00  45.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000970774 ESANA  PARBIN Female No  157  6 6 OBC-A  2  215.00  44.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001454435 DEBDUT  GHOSH Male No  2  1 1 OBC-B  19  376.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001097802 SAKSHI  BHAGAT Female No  17  2 2 OBC-B  13  323.00  83.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001590546 SWASTIKA  PAL Female No  39  3 3 OBC-B  19  300.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000828284 AMISHA  PAUL Female No  40  4 4 OBC-B  22  300.00  69.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000758731 MOHIT  SHAW Male No  48  5 5 OBC-B  4  297.00  62.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000532766 ARPITA  PAUL Female No  59  6 6 OBC-B  5  289.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002379058 ADRIKA  LAHA Female No  72  7 7 OBC-B  4  279.00  55.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002334722 ARABINDA  MALLICK Male No  73  8 8 OBC-B  2  278.00  63.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000130585 RAJDEEP  PAUL Male No  98  9 9 OBC-B  8  262.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000563401 ARCHANA  DEBNATH Female No  160  10 10 OBC-B  13  212.00  44.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000599430 DISHA  MONDAL Female No  3  1 1 SC  6  364.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000561386 SUVECHHA  BISWAS Female No  4  2 2 SC  8  361.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000520846 SUMIT  BARAI Male No  6  3 3 SC  7  351.00  60.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000778496 SUCHATANA  MONDAL Female No  7  4 4 SC  4  346.00  61.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010050 DEBAPRIYA  MALLIK Female No  8  5 5 SC  10  344.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001405095 ANNESHA  SARKAR Female No  13  6 6 SC  4  327.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001030463 DISHA  HALDER Female No  15  7 7 SC  8  325.00  44.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000168482 SNEHA  DAS Female No  18  8 8 SC  2  322.00  67.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001602664 IPSITA  BARMAN Female No  20  9 9 SC  1  318.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001076209 MANEESHA  BAIN Female No  32  10 10 SC  4  304.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000891465 SHUBHANWITA  

CHOUDHURY

Female No  34  11 11 SC  11  303.00  68.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000443506 SNEHA  SAHA Female No  35  12 12 SC  12  303.00  66.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001862617 USHA  BAGDI Female No  36  13 13 SC  4  302.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000865225 ANURUP  DAS Male No  44  14 14 SC  4  299.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001081372 PAPRI  BISWAS Female No  52  15 15 SC  22  294.00  67.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002190018 SUBHAJIT  SARKAR Male No  55  16 16 SC  3  290.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001118267 RIYA  KIRTANIA Female No  58  17 17 SC  6  289.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000444817 SNEHA  BHANGAR Female No  62  18 18 SC  4  288.00  74.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001279747 ISHITA  GOLDER Female No  66  19 19 SC  3  282.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000837107 RIMA  DAS Female No  74  20 20 SC  16  278.00  53.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001349176 JYOTI  MONDAL Female No  79  21 21 SC  3  273.00  55.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000788006 LAXMI  ROY Female No  81  22 22 SC  4  271.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002081794 SANGITA  PRAMANIK Female No  87  23 23 SC  10  268.00  54.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000917712 DILLON  GAIN Male No  89  24 24 SC  23  267.00  53.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001419294 RANJAN  MONDAL Male No  92  25 25 SC  2  266.00  57.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001993261 ABHARANI  GUPTA Female No  93  26 26 SC  2  266.00  56.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000783282 SUMANA  MAJHI Female No  97  27 27 SC  8  263.00  60.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000507302 ABHOY  BISWAS Male No  99  28 28 SC  9  262.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000178952 MINMOY  BISWAS Male No  102  29 29 SC  1  261.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001163314 PROMESH  ROY Male No  106  30 30 SC  8  260.00  55.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000512873 TRISHA  DAS Female No  107  31 31 SC  3  260.00  45.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000850376 ANUSKA  DAS Female No  109  32 32 SC  16  258.00  48.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001452182 KRISHNA  JAISWARA Male No  110  33 33 SC  6  257.00  56.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001860149 RAJASREE  SARKAR Female No  111  34 34 SC  3  257.00  50.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000014900 ANAMIKA  MALO Female No  113  35 35 SC  2  255.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001833357 SOURAV  MALAKAR Male No  125  36 36 SC  19  248.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000343865 PAYEL  ROY Female No  131  37 37 SC  5  241.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001065687 SNEHA  ROUTH Female No  133  38 38 SC  5  237.00  43.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001420898 HENA  KHOSO Female No  138  39 39 SC  2  233.00  44.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000978838 NABASMITA  SAHA Female No  146  40 40 SC  4  226.00  52.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000388666 ARPAN  BISWAS Male No  166  41 41 SC  1  206.00  56.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000871508 SNEHA  BHELO Female No  171  42 42 SC  3  193.00  43.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000582111 SILVIA  BARUA Female No  71  1 1 ST  1  280.00  53.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001302988 MITALI  SOREN Female No  101  2 2 ST  7  262.00  50.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


